230417 MOFO-DP20 Technical Specifications
Technical Specifications
MOFO™ Media Over Fiber Optic cable — DisplayPort 2.0 — plenum rated
MOFO-DP20
4.8 mm
(0.189 in)
1.8 mm
(0.071 in) 12 mm

• Directional operation – clearly marked source & display
headshells
• Interference-free performance
• Four strand multimode OM3 construction – supports re-
termination in the field
• Recommended for conduit/pipe/duct diameters of 1” or
greater
• Available in lengths from 3m (9.84 ft) to 100m (328 ft)
Length
+/- 20 cm
230417 MOFO-DP20 Technical Specifications
SKUs and Cable Lengths
MOFO-DP20-03 3m (9.84 ft)
MOFO-DP20-05 5m (16.4 ft)
MOFO-DP20-08 8m (26.25 ft)
MOFO-DP20-10 10m (32.8 ft)
MOFO-DP20-15 15m (49.2 ft)
MOFO-DP20-23 23m (75.5 ft)
MOFO-DP20-30 30m (98.4ft)
MOFO-DP20-50 50m (164 ft)
MOFO-DP20-70 70m (230 ft)
MOFO-DP20-100 100m (328 ft)
Head Shell Specifications
Overall Dimensions
without Connector
(W X H X D)